

NBA Superstars - Legal Guidelines

Please note that use of any NBA Superstars marketing materials, including the assets provided in this Google Drive folder, must be accompanied by the following legal lines.

The long form of the legal lines, which is preferred:

NBA - The NBA and individual NBA member team identifications reproduced on this product are trademarks and copyrighted designs, and/or other forms of intellectual property, that are the exclusive property of NBA Properties, Inc. and the respective NBA member teams and may not be used, in whole or in part, without the prior written consent of NBA Properties, Inc. © 2024 NBA Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.

NBPA - The NBPA identifications reproduced on this product are trademarks and copyrighted designs, and/or other forms of intellectual property, that are the exclusive property of the National Basketball Players Association and may not be used without the prior written consent of National Basketball Players Incorporated © 2024 the National Basketball Players Association. All rights reserved.

The alternative short form of the legal lines, to be used only where the long form does not fit:

NBA - © 2024 NBA Properties, Inc. All rights reserved.

NBPA - © 2024 the National Basketball Players Association. All rights reserved.

All images contained within this Google Drive folder are property of the National Basketball Association and the National Basketball Players Association. They may only be used in conjunction with NBA Superstars and for no other purpose.



